		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		2SC1093 Datasheet PDF – Adjustable Precision Shunt Regulator
			 Posted on May 12, 2022February 13, 2023 by pinout
Part Number: 2SC1093
Correct Part Number: uPC1093
Function: Adjustable precision shunt regulator
Package: TO-92 Type, SOP 8 Pin, SOT-89 Type

The output voltage can be set to any value between reference voltage (2.495 V) and 36 V by two external resistors.
These ICs can apply to error amplifier of switching regulators.
Ordering informations :
µPC1093J 3-pin plastic SIP (TO-92)
µPC1093G 8-pin plastic SOP (225 mil)
µPC1093T Power mini mold (SOT-89)
µPC1093TA 5-pin plastic mini mold (SC-74A)
2SC1093 Datasheet PDF
Other data sheets are available within the file: C1093, C1093G, C1093J, C1093T